2022/23 Collection Catalogue
Industry leaders in performance safety eyewear
PERFORMANCE  |  PROTECTION  |  LIFESTYLE
Part of
2
Who we are -
the Riley® story so far
Riley offers a prestigious range of safety eyewear, derived from years of extensive

dry tissues and
500ml cleaning
Order Code: RLYA0018
KEY FEATURES
 Convenient ‘ready-to-
hang’ solution
 Comprises 250 dry
tissues and 500ml
cleaning fluid
 Dispenser degradable
after use
Order Code: RLYA0008
KEY FEATURES
 Contains 250 dry
cleaning tissues
 Ideal to use with the
Riley® VIVID™ lens
cleaning spray
Order Code: RLYA0007
KEY FEATURES
 500ml spray bottle
 Alcohol and silicone-free
 Anti-reflective
 Anti-static
Order Code: RLYA0006
KEY FEATURES
 Convenient ‘ready-to-hang’ dispensing
solution
 Comprises 200 pre-moistened individually-
wrapped lens wipes
 Anti-static, anti-reflective and anti-bacterial
 Alcohol and silicone free
 Dispenser degradable after use
Order Code: RLYA0005
40
V
iv
id
 L
en
s
C
le
an
in
g CASES
CORDS AND STRAPS
INSERTS AND GASKETS
SWARM BROWGUARD
Order Code: RLYRXA0042
STREAM EVO GASKET AND HEAD BAND
Order Code: RLYRXA0017
STREAM EVO FOAM GASKET
Order Code: RLYRA0013
PREMIUM NECK CORD
Order Code: RLYA0003
ARION HEAD STRAP *
Order Code: RLYA0001
* Strap only. Glasses not supplied
BASIC CORD
Order Code: RLYA0026
VELIA HEAD STRAP
Order Code: RLYA0004
MICROFIBRE
STORAGE POUCH
Order Code: RLYA0002
RILEY RX CASE
Order Code: LYRX0015
41
GLOSSARY